Vortex Eco Utility
Range
The Vortex Eco Utility range of competitively
priced condensing boilers have a simplified
casing, control panel and pipework
arrangement. The ideal choice for utility
room installations, the Eco Utility models
incorporate Grant’s patented stainless steel
heat exchanger, are quiet in operation
and simple to service with the burner and
combustion chambers positioned towards the
front of each boiler.
Model shown: VTXECO15/21
Models
VTXECO15/21 Vortex Eco Utility 15-21kW
VTXECO21/26 Vortex Eco Utility 21-26kW
VTXECO26/35 Vortex Eco Utility 26-35kW
Vortex Eco System
Utility Range
All three Vortex Eco Utility boilers are
available as sealed system versions. Eco

Multi-directional
heating return
(not shown)
Multi-directional
heating flow
(not shown)
12 Litre expansion
vessel
High efficiency
pump
Model shown: VTXSECO15/21
Riello RDB burner
with plug & socket
connection
Models
VTXSECO15/21 Vortex Eco Utility System 15-21kW
VTXSECO21/26 Vortex Eco Utility  System 21-26kW
VTXSECO26/35 Vortex  Eco Utility System 26-35kW
5
year
guarantee*
*When installed by a G1 Installer.